
Total Maintenance System PM Activity Spread Sheet Import Template

PM Activities

Shift Group trade TMS /SMP
Activity Number

Repeat Type Repeat Value Repeat On Frequency Value Activity Type Activity 
Priority

Est Time Est Time last PM date P/N/A Status Blockable U/D MEB6 Men Req SMP File Last Pm Count Error Msg READING DESCRIPTION Seq LOW
READING

HIGH
READING

UOM NPM CODE NPM Count NPM P/S Blank 2 Error(s)

Blank TMS Equipment TMS 
Extension

Electrical, 
Mechanical, or 

Tool/Die

Same As SMP 
Number

See Example How often to do 
PM based on 
Repeat type

Based on FC or VC 
type Activities 

(Counts/Cycles)

HH :MM A/I Y/N Dynamic - U
Static - D

File Location JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JLY AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC Freq Value If required If required If required If required

Vendor Vendor Vendor for Daily
Plant for others

Plant Vender Vendor Vendor Vendor Plant Vendor Vendor Plant Vendor Vendor Plant Plant Plant Plant Vendor Plant Vendor Plant / MP&C Vendor Vendor Vendor Vendor Vendor Vendor Vendor Vendor Vendor Vendor Vendor Vendor Plant Vendor Vendor Vendor Vendor Vendor Vendor Vendor

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47
1 FIN3 2075 PM01 DRIVE Mechanical 520560 MC 1 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 10 D Drive Motor Assembly Inspection 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 FIN3 2075 PM01 DRIVE Mechanical 520570 MC 6 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 20 D Drive Motor Oil Change 1 47-100-6461 1
3 FIN3 2075 PM01 DRIVE Mechanical 520580 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Cardan Shaft Replacement
4 FIN3 2075 PM01 CN Mechanical 520590 MC 3 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 15 D Tail Section Inspection 1 1 1 1
5 FIN3 2075 PM01 CN Mechanical 520600 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Tail Section Linear Bearing Block Replacement
6 FIN3 2075 PM01 CN Mechanical 520610 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Tail Section Pillow Block Bearing Replacement 04832A129 1
7 FIN3 2075 PM01 CN Mechanical 520620 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Tail Section Wire Rope Replacement
8 FIN3 2075 PM01 CN Electrical 568120 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 15 D Replace Allen Bradley 802T-HP Limit Switch 222076118 1
9 FIN3 2075 PM01 CN Mechanical 520630 MC 3 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 15 D Head Section Inspection 1 1 1 1
10 FIN3 2075 PM01 CN Mechanical 520640 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 45 D Tail Section Pillow Block Bearing Replacement 04832A129 1
11 FIN3 2075 PM01 CN Electrical 520650 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Allen Bradley 842E Absolute Encoder Replacement 222070571 1
12 FIN3 2075 PM01 CN Mechanical 520660 MC 3 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 10 D Mid Section Inspection 1 1 1 1
13 FIN3 2075 PM01 CN Mechanical 520670 MC 1 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 15 D Rexnord Plastic Belt Inspection 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
14 FIN3 2075 PM01 CN Mechanical 520680 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 60 D Rexnord Chain and Sprocket Replacement
15 FIN3 2075 PM01 CN Mechanical 520690 YR 1 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 45 D Rexnard Chain and Sprocket Inspection 1
16 FIN3 2075 PM02 DRIVE Mechanical 520560 MC 1 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 10 D Drive Motor Assembly Inspection 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
17 FIN3 2075 PM02 DRIVE Mechanical 520570 MC 6 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 20 D Drive Motor Oil Change 1 47-100-6461 1
18 FIN3 2075 PM02 DRIVE Mechanical 520580 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Cardan Shaft Replacement
19 FIN3 2075 PM02 CN Mechanical 520590 MC 3 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 15 D Tail Section Inspection 1 1 1 1
20 FIN3 2075 PM02 CN Mechanical 520600 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Tail Section Linear Bearing Block Replacement
21 FIN3 2075 PM02 CN Mechanical 520610 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Tail Section Pillow Block Bearing Replacement 04832A129 1
22 FIN3 2075 PM02 CN Mechanical 520620 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Tail Section Wire Rope Replacement
23 FIN3 2075 PM02 CN Electrical 568120 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 15 D Replace Allen Bradley 802T-HP Limit Switch 222076118 1
24 FIN3 2075 PM02 CN Mechanical 520630 MC 3 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 15 D Head Section Inspection 1 1 1 1
25 FIN3 2075 PM02 CN Mechanical 520640 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 45 D Tail Section Pillow Block Bearing Replacement 04832A129 1
26 FIN3 2075 PM02 CN Electrical 520650 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Allen Bradley 842E Absolute Encoder Replacement 222070571 1
27 FIN3 2075 PM02 CN Mechanical 520660 MC 3 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 10 D Mid Section Inspection 1 1 1 1
28 FIN3 2075 PM02 CN Mechanical 520670 MC 1 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 15 D Rexnord Plastic Belt Inspection 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
29 FIN3 2075 PM02 CN Mechanical 520680 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 60 D Rexnord Chain and Sprocket Replacement
30 FIN3 2075 PM02 CN Mechanical 520690 YR 1 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 45 D Rexnard Chain and Sprocket Inspection 1
31 FIN3 2075 PMV01 AS Electrical 520700 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Allen Bradley 284E Armor Start Setting IP Address 27-100-8025 1

32 FIN3 2075 PMV01 AS Electrical 520710 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 5 D Allen Bradley 284E Armor Start Reset Failure 27-100-8025 1

33 FIN3 2075 PMV01 AS Electrical 520720 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 5 D Allen Bradley 284E Parameter Change 27-100-8025 1

34 FIN3 2075 PMV02 AS Electrical 520700 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Allen Bradley 284E Armor Start Setting IP Address 27-100-8025 1

35 FIN3 2075 PMV02 AS Electrical 520710 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 5 D Allen Bradley 284E Armor Start Reset Failure 27-100-8025 1

36 FIN3 2075 PMV02 AS Electrical 520720 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 5 D Allen Bradley 284E Parameter Change 27-100-8025 1

37 FIN3 SCB01 SAFB Electrical 520730 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Allen Bradley 1734-AENTR Communication Module Replacement

38 FIN3 SCB01 SAFB Electrical 520730 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Allen Bradley 1734-IB8S Safety Input Module Replacement 24-200-4651 1

39 FIN3 SCB01 SAFB Electrical 520730 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Allen Bradley 1734-OB8S Safety Output Module Replacement 24-200-4652 1

40 FIN3 SCB01 SAFB Electrical 520730 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Allen Bradley 1734-IB8 Input Module Replacement 24-200-3774 1

41 FIN3 SCB01 SAFB Electrical 520740 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Allen Bradley 1734-OB8E Output Module Replacement

42 FIN3 ENC1 EDON Electrical 520650 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Allen Bradley 842E Encoder Replacement 22-207-0571 1

43 FIN3 ENC2 EDON Electrical 520650 As Needed PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 30 D Allen Bradley 842E Encoder Replacement 22-207-0571 1

44 FIN3 PSBX PWRS

45 FIN3 ESWX ESW Electrical 520780 As PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE STD 0 15 D Hirschmann OS20 Ethernet Switch Replacement

46 FIN3 RRS01 CNPB

47 FIN3 RRS02 CNPB

48

49

50

If MC is the PM Repeat Type
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1


